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Ref: Circular/Holidays/2024 [ 00% December 19, 2023
The ICFAI University, Dehradun will observe the following National and General Holidays for the
Calendar Year 2024:

01.01.2024 | Monday New Year Day

26.01.2024 | Friday Republic Day

08.03.2024 | Friday Maha Shivaratri

25.03.2024 | Monday Holi

11.04.2024 | Thursday Ramzan*

15.08.2024 | Thursday Independence Day

26.08.2024 | Monday Janmashtami

02.10.2024 | Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

31.10.2024 | Thursday Deepawali

25.12.2024 | Wednesday Christmas

* If there is any change of date in respect of Ramzan as per the moon sight or any holiday declared now,
announcement made by the Government through electronic/print media will be followed.

In March and October the following Saturdays will be working days in lieu of the following holidays:

16.03.2024 | Saturday in lieu of 26.03.2024 — Tuesday

26.10.2024 | Saturday in lieu 0f 01.11.2024- Friday
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